BID RESULTS SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-05-B-0019 CONTRACT NO. W912P8-06-C-0127

MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO THE GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP HOPPER DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 10-2005, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA

2-BIDDERS

MANSON CONSTRUCTION	\$4,949,600.00	(Lot 6)	(L) LOWEST BIDDER
BEAN STUYVESANT, LLC	\$5,910,000.00	(Lot 1)	(L)
Contract Specialist:		Date:	

AB	STRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRU	ICTION		CITATION NUM W912P8-05		2. DATE ISSUED 15 NOV 20	004	3. DATE OP 04 AF	ENED PR 2006	PAGE 0F	PAGES		
US A P.O.	NG OFFICE RMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD BOX 60267 ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 UNRI	ESTRICTED		IFY that I have	e opened, read,	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) SHEILA ENCLADE							
	SIX , 24 IN., INSIDE DIAMETER (ID N, 4000 CY NOMINAL HOPPER CA			eceived in resp		SIGNATURE				DATE SIGNED 06 JAN 20	005		
5. PROJE	ECT TITLE				T ESTIMATE	9. OFFERS NO. 1				NO. 2			NO. 3
MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP			(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) A. HIRED LABOR			A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR			A. OFFEROR Manson			A. OFFEROR	
PLAQUE	R DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT N MINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM			B. REASON	ABLE CONTRACT Profit)				P O Box	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P O Box 24067		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	
	BER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001			(Including	·	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Seattle, WA 98124		ED .	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		STIMATED IOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION OF HOPPER	1	LS	XXX					xxx	345,000)		
	DREDGE AND ALL ATTENDANT PLANT												
0002	DREDGING-Rental of a trailing-type Hopper dredge with the following Characteristics:	2288	HR						1,610	3,683,68	0		
	Pump Suction ID = 24 inches Hopper Capacity = 4,000 cy												
	Dragram(s) = 2 dragram(s) Including all attendant plant.												
Option 0003	DREDGING – Same plant listed in Item No. 0002 of this bid lot.	572	HR						1,610	920,920)		
	TOTAL LOT SIX									\$4,949,600	0.00		

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS – CONSTRUCTION		CT OF OFFERS – CONSTRUCTION 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-05-B-0019					3. DATE OF 04 AI	PENED PR 2006	PAGE 0F PAGE	···S		
US A P.O.	I. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 UNRESTRICTED		I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all			NAME AND TITLE	OF CERTIFYING OFFICE SHEILA	_				
LOT ONE, 33.5 IN., INSIDE DIAMETER (ID) PUMP SUCTION, 9,500 CY NOMINAL HOPPER CAPACITY				eceived in responding		SIGNATURE			DATE SIGNED 06 JAN 2005			
5. PROJE	ECT TITLE				NT ESTIMATE		9. (NO 2			
MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP			(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) A. HIRED LABOR			NO. 1 A. OFFEROR BEAN STUYVESANT, LLC A. OFFE			NO. 2 . OFFEROR		NO. 3 A. OFFEROR	
	R DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT N MINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM			B. REASON	ABLE CONTRACT	B. BID SECURITY POBOX		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)		B. BID SECUR	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	
6. NUMBI	ER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001					C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED NEW ORLEANS, LA 70151		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	
0001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION OF HOPPER	1	LS	XXX	471,000	XXX	375,000					
	DREDGE AND ALL ATTENDANT PLANT											
0002	DREDGING-Rental of a trailing-type Hopper dredge with the following Characteristics:	1080	HR	3,211	3,467,800	4,100	4,428,000					
	Pump Suction ID = 33.5 inches Hopper Capacity = 9,500 cy											
	Dragram(s) = 2 dragram(s) Including all attendant plant											
Option 0003	DREDGING- Same plant listed in Item No. 0002 of this bid lot.	270	HR	3,211	866,970	4,100	1,107,000			33334		
	TOTAL LOT ONE				\$4,805,850.00		\$5,910,000.00					